NAMES

Tony & Denise Sanginesi
Kevin & Francine Mimee
John & Loes Williams

Dave & Jacqui Dukowski

Jim & Sally Shalla

Dan & Jan Cunningham Snell
Bob & Bev Burman

Jean & Helene Cholette
Mike & Sue Kennedy

Bryan & Joey Davidson
Terry & Theresa Frank

Brad Conner & Sheila Nelson
Gord & Ann Cosburn

Bill & Brenda Deneweth

Bob & Nancy Thomas

Terry & Myrna Corbett

Jim & Lori Nopper

Ed & Catherine Cotton

Kelly & Cassandra Dass-Pearce

John Wilson & Kathy Smith
Vito & Stephanie Del Re
Dave & Helen Horsman
Tom & Bea Monaghan

Jim & Carol Ann Larose
Don & Doreen Small

Rico & Linda Gileno

TEE TIME

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

STARTING MEN'S
HOLE TEES
Not playing White
Not playing White
1A White
White

2A White
White

2B White
White

3A White
White

3B White
White

4A White
White

4B White
White

5A White
White

5B White
White

6A White
White

6B White
White

Not playing White
Not playing White



Dave & Sherie Hanson
Lou & Brenda Bartosek

Terry Mudry & Julie McClintock
Steve & Nancy Carter

Nick Swirla & Susan Simpson
Mark & Nicole Csinos

Robert Squires & Kimberlea Bell Sm
Gary & Jennifer Wetmore

Don & Debbie Macrae

Brad & Linda Dubreuil

David Gallant & Jim McDonald
Jim & Colleen Hicks

Jim Bowman & Roseanne Gallant
Roland Skinner & Loretta Spencer
Frank Randall & Marilyn Spencer
John Botelho & Ross Hagan

Jim & Pam Snoddy

Neil & Sally Piitz

John Bertacco & Rosy Kennedy
Dom Primerano & Bonnie Marshall
Rob & Mary Ellen Slykhuis

Dave & Leah Toombs

Joe & Yvonne Nunnaro

John Maclnnis & Lynne Aiken
Mike & Sandy Moyer

Bill & Joan Innes

Allyn & Mary Willard

Gerry Ross & Jill Winter

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

7A

8A

8B

9A

9B

10A

10B

11A

11B

12A

12B

13A

13B

14A

White
White

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White



Vic & Jennifer Steane

Doug & Janine DeNike

Dave & Grace Sammut

Mike Smith & Mary Kinahan
John & Patty Thompson

Dan & Jan Mahon

Mike & Paula Rosart

Dave Harris & Sherrill Knight
Glen & Sandra Sealy

Roger & Lynne Pesce

Bernie Burns & Stephen Kelly
Tony Ferlisi & Anna Arblaster

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

14B

15A

15B

16A

16B

17A

178

18A

18B

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White
White
White
White



